

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018

Employee: Captain M. Chenoweth

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	941.00	120.00	10.00	1,051.00
01-Feb-2018	1,051.00	0.00	10.00	1,041.00
01-Mar-2018	1,041.00	0.00	10.00	1,031.00
01-Apr-2018	1,031.00	0.00	10.00	1,021.00
01-Jun-2018	1,021.00	0.00	10.00	1,011.00
01-Jul-2018	1,011.00	0.00	20.00	991.00
01-Sep-2018	991.00	0.00	20.00	971.00
01-Oct-2018	971.00	0.00	10.00	961.00
01-Nov-2018	961.00	0.00	10.00	951.00
01-Dec-2018	951.00	120.00	20.00	1,051.00

Employee: Lieutenant M. Fagliarone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	665.00	905.00	797.00	773.00
01-Mar-2018	773.00	0.00	12.00	761.00
01-May-2018	761.00	0.00	12.00	749.00
01-Jun-2018	749.00	0.00	12.00	737.00
01-Aug-2018	737.00	0.00	12.00	725.00
01-Oct-2018	725.00	0.00	12.00	713.00
01-Nov-2018	713.00	0.00	14.00	699.00
01-Dec-2018	699.00	120.00	12.00	807.00

Employee: Police Officer G. Grimes

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	212.00	96.00	0.00	308.00
01-Feb-2018	308.00	0.00	12.00	296.00
01-Jul-2018	296.00	0.00	33.50	262.50
01-Nov-2018	262.50	0.00	24.00	238.50
01-Dec-2018	238.50	96.00	0.00	334.50

Employee: Chief M. Kelly

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	960.50	125.00	9.00	1,076.50
01-Feb-2018	1,076.50	0.00	4.00	1,072.50
01-Apr-2018	1,072.50	0.00	8.00	1,064.50
01-May-2018	1,064.50	5.50	12.00	1,058.00
01-Oct-2018	1,058.00	0.00	7.00	1,051.00
01-Dec-2018	1,051.00	120.00	5.00	1,166.00

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018

Employee: Sergeant G. Laurretta

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	432.00	120.00	12.00	540.00
01-Apr-2018	540.00	0.00	12.00	528.00
01-Jul-2018	528.00	0.00	12.00	516.00
01-Aug-2018	516.00	0.00	12.00	504.00
01-Oct-2018	504.00	0.00	12.00	492.00
01-Dec-2018	492.00	120.00	12.00	600.00

Employee: Records Clerk C. Milone

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	1.00	120.00	4.00	117.00
01-Feb-2018	117.00	2.00	52.00	67.00
01-Mar-2018	67.00	0.00	40.00	27.00
01-May-2018	27.00	12.00	28.00	11.00
01-Jun-2018	11.00	13.00	24.00	0.00
01-Nov-2018	0.00	0.00	4.00	-4.00
01-Dec-2018	-4.00	120.00	16.00	100.00

Employee: Sergeant M. Perrulli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	460.00	120.00	0.00	580.00
01-Feb-2018	580.00	0.00	12.00	568.00
01-Mar-2018	568.00	0.00	12.00	556.00
01-May-2018	556.00	0.00	12.00	544.00
01-Jun-2018	544.00	0.00	12.00	532.00
01-Aug-2018	532.00	0.00	12.00	520.00
01-Sep-2018	520.00	0.00	12.00	508.00
01-Nov-2018	508.00	0.00	24.00	484.00
01-Dec-2018	484.00	120.00	0.00	604.00

Employee: Police Officer C. Petrillo

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	316.00	96.00	0.00	412.00
01-Feb-2018	412.00	0.00	12.00	400.00
01-May-2018	400.00	0.00	24.00	376.00
01-Oct-2018	376.00	0.00	12.00	364.00
01-Dec-2018	364.00	120.00	12.00	472.00

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018

Employee: Police Officer D. Petrucelli

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	642.00	120.00	0.00	762.00
01-May-2018	762.00	0.00	16.00	746.00
01-Aug-2018	746.00	0.00	18.00	728.00
01-Oct-2018	728.00	0.00	10.00	718.00
01-Dec-2018	718.00	120.00	10.00	828.00

Employee: Police Officer W. Resnyk III

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	192.50	96.00	12.00	276.50
01-Apr-2018	276.50	0.00	12.00	264.50
01-May-2018	264.50	0.00	12.00	252.50
01-Jul-2018	252.50	0.00	36.00	216.50
01-Aug-2018	216.50	0.00	12.00	204.50
01-Nov-2018	204.50	0.00	12.00	192.50
01-Dec-2018	192.50	120.00	0.00	312.50

Employee: Police Officer E Ruane

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	108.00	96.00	0.00	204.00
01-Mar-2018	204.00	0.00	12.00	192.00
01-Aug-2018	192.00	0.00	12.00	180.00
01-Dec-2018	180.00	96.00	12.00	264.00

Employee: Police Officer K. Siegle

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	372.00	96.00	0.00	468.00
01-Apr-2018	468.00	0.00	12.00	456.00
01-Jun-2018	456.00	0.00	12.00	444.00
01-Jul-2018	444.00	0.00	12.00	432.00
01-Oct-2018	432.00	0.00	12.00	420.00
01-Nov-2018	420.00	0.00	12.00	408.00
01-Dec-2018	408.00	120.00	24.00	504.00

Employee: Police Officer C Svenson

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	60.00	96.00	0.00	156.00
01-Feb-2018	156.00	0.00	12.00	144.00
01-Apr-2018	144.00	0.00	12.00	132.00
01-Jun-2018	132.00	0.00	24.00	108.00
01-Sep-2018	108.00	0.00	12.00	96.00
01-Nov-2018	96.00	0.00	12.00	84.00
01-Dec-2018	84.00	96.00	0.00	180.00

Time Off Balance Activity By Day

01/01/2018 - 12/31/2018

Employee: Sergeant J. Tucci

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	723.00	120.00	12.00	831.00
01-Feb-2018	831.00	0.00	12.00	819.00
01-Mar-2018	819.00	0.00	24.00	795.00
01-Apr-2018	795.00	0.00	12.00	783.00
01-May-2018	783.00	0.00	12.00	771.00
01-Jun-2018	771.00	0.00	24.00	747.00
01-Jul-2018	747.00	0.00	12.00	735.00
01-Aug-2018	735.00	0.00	12.00	723.00
01-Sep-2018	723.00	0.00	12.00	711.00
01-Oct-2018	711.00	0.00	20.00	691.00
01-Nov-2018	691.00	0.00	12.00	679.00
01-Dec-2018	679.00	120.00	12.00	787.00

Employee: Police Officer J. Weir

Bank: Sick Time

From	Start	Earned	Spent	End
01-Jan-2018	212.00	96.00	12.00	296.00
01-May-2018	296.00	0.00	12.00	284.00
01-Sep-2018	284.00	0.00	12.00	272.00
01-Nov-2018	272.00	0.00	12.00	260.00
01-Dec-2018	260.00	96.00	12.00	344.00